Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Nominal 6" deep housing is die
formed of code gauge, prime cold
rolled steel. Heavy gauge end
plates are securely attached with
screws for strength and rigidity

2=2 Ballasts
3=3 Ballasts
ORDERING INFORMATION
2RDI 2' X 4'
Catalog No.	 Wt.
2RDI-132RP	 30 lbs.
2RDI-128T8RP	 30 lbs.
2RDI-232RP	 30 lbs.
2RDI-228T8RP	 30 lbs.
2RDI-332RP	 30 lbs.
2RDI-328T8RP	 30 lbs.
2RDI-T1BX40	 31 lbs.
2RDI-T2BX40	 31 lbs.
2RDI-T3BX40	 31 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
ADF091048
2016-12-13 10:02:34
Cooper Lighting Solutions